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D20 20V 2-in-1 Grass and Hedge Trimmer 
with Battery and Fast Charger
STOCK No.  94594      BRAND  D20
BARCODE  5059482030475
WARRANTY  36 months parts and labour

FEATURES

•	 �Cordless and lightweight design
•	 �Tool-free blade change
•	 �Up to 90 minutes run-time 
•	 �Supplied with D20 battery and charger
•	 �D20 interchangeable battery system allows you to combine the same 

battery/batteries with any of the tools within the D20 series.

DESCRIPTION

Part of the D20 multi-tool battery system. This cordless 2-in-1 grass and hedge trimmer is powered by a rechargeable low maintenance lithium-ion 
battery and its ideal for garden maintenance. With its two interchangeable blades, this power tool easily converts to either cut through hedges, shrubs 
or long grass. The ergonomic handle, comfortable lightweight design and long-running time allows efficient working while tidying the garden. D20 
interchangeable battery system allows you to combine the same battery/batteries with any of the tools within the D20 series.

24 month warranty extended to 36 months on registration.

The D20 interchangeable battery system allows users to combine the same battery/batteries with any of the tools within the D20 series.

CONTENTS

1 x D20 20V  2-in-1 Grass and Hedge Trimmer
1 x D20 Battery,  3.0Ah
1 x D20 Fast Charger, 4A 

SPECIFICATIONS

Voltage
Grass cutting trimmer width
Hedge trimmer length
Maximum cutting diameter
Weight

20V
80mm
210mm
8mm
1.37kg



©Draper Tools Limited. All rights reserved Created: 04/02/26� Page 2 of 2drapertools.com

DOCUMENTS

Instruction Manual


